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& . INT. HAUNSBERGL AUF
OFFIZIELLE RANGLISTE

RNG STINTEILNEHMER

LAUFZEIT

Kinder I weibl.
1 148 KREISEDER Agnes Q0 NUPDORF 4:26.58
2 146 THALMAYR Lisa-Maria 90 -—- 4:31.51
3 134 OBERMAYER Anita Q0 TG-SALZACHTAL 4:32.29
4 149 SCHWARZ Bernadette 89 SCHIKLUB NURDORF 4:37.21
5 133 SCHMIAT Alexandra 91 TG-SALZACHTAL 4.44,19.
6 155 JUNGER Julia Q0 NUBDORF 444,80
7 150 SCHWARZ Teresa Q@1 SCHIKLUB NURDORF 6:26.96
Kinder I mannl.
1 141 KNOPF Markus Q0 SG-SCHONAU 3:22.08
2 156 KREISEDER Florian 89 SV NUPBDORF 3:36.42
3 157 SPOCKELBERGER Claus Q1 ——— 4:20.57
4 151 BRANDSTETTER Markus Q0 NUPBDORF 4:28.85
5 154 RAUSCH Nico 93 ——— 6:28.72
Kinder II weibl.
1 130 HAAS Lilith 87 TG-SALZACHTAL 3:17.51
2 131 OBERMAYER Rosina 87 TG-SALZACHTAL 3:24.55
3 147 KREISEDER Manuela 87 NUBDORF 3:41.77
4 139 ROGL Franziska 88 TUN SEEKIRCHEN 3:49.,06
5 132 SCHWENK Tina 88 TG-SALZACHTAL 3:57.46
6 138 EDER Verena 88 L[."HAUSEN . 3:58.00
7 153 THALMAYR Daniela 88 -—- 4:00.12
8 145 LINDNER Sandra 88 SC NURDORF 4:25.04
Kinder II mannl. ;
1 143 PFLUR Stefan 87 EV BERCHTESGADEN 3:14.25
2 137 EDER Johannes 88 L’'HAUSEN 3:31.76
3 136 GRDEN Michael 87 NUPBDORF 3:33.66
4 152 BRANDSTETTER Roland 87 NUPBDORF 3:35.10
5 135 GRDEN Florian 88 NUBDORF 3:35.79
6 144 LINDNER Wolfgang 87 SC NUPDORF 3:40.40
7 142 STRASSER Christian 88 NUBDORF 4:05,34
Schiler I weibl.
1 181 ANFANG Melanie 85 CHIEMGAU STEIGENBERG 6:19.06
2 191 FETZ Carmen 86 BLLT SV VOLDERS 6:24.68
3 190 GEIGER Kathrin 86 BLT SV VOLDERS 6:31.50
4 202 BRANDSTETTER Sonja 85 OBERNDORF 7:49.08
5 184 EDER Magdalena 86 L’HAUSEN 8:16.31
Schuiler I mannl.
1 193 AICHER Franz 85 LG RUPERTIWINKEL 5:04.20
2 186 KLINGENSCHMIED Markus 85 BLT SV VOLDERS 5:48.77
3 5:49.92

180 GSCHWANDTNER Gerhard 85 LSV KITZBUHEL CN-202
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o INT. HAUNSBERGLAUFRF

OFFIZIELLE RANGLISTE

RNG SINTEILNEHMER LAUFZEIT

4 198 RICHTER Axel 86 TG SALZACHTAL 6:100.58
5 200 KREISEDER Sebastian 86 5V NURDORF 6:25.30
6 199 WEHER Daniel 87 BLT-SV-VOLDERS 6:45.38
Schiuler II weibl.
1 175 OBERMAYER Elisabeth 8l TG SALZACHTAL 6:08.60
2 185 ROGL Stefanie 84 TUN SEEKIRCHEN 7:53.71
3 195 KREISEDER Birgitt 84 BERNDORF 8:05.51
4 178 LECHNER Lvydia 84 LSV KITZBUHEL CN-160 8:26.99
Schiuler 11 mdnnl.
1 183 GINITZER Stefan 84 EV BERCHTESGADEN 5:28.83
2 188 KLINGENSCHMIED Daniel 84 BLT SV VOLDERS 5:44.65
3 201 JUNGER Gerlad 84 BERNDORF 5:45.83
4 196 IKACHE Rafael 84 OTB-SALZBURG 5:48.05
5 179 OBERHOFER Harald 83 L5V KITZBUHEL CN-120 6:13.04
Schiler III weibl.
1 173 DUMBERGER Katja 82 TG SALZACHTAL 5:58.16
2 172 REICHL Heidi-marie 81 TG SALZACHTAL 6:04.84
Schiler III mannl.
1 171 PINK Oliver 82 UNION SALZBURG 4:53.09
2 197 IKACHE Benjamin 81 0OTB-S8ALZBURG 5:15.81
3 210 SCHICK Michael 82 5K OBERNDORF 5:26.51
Jugend mannl.
1 29 ELLMAUER Johann 80 WSV-S5T.WOLFGANG 28:52.28
Damen allg.
1 104 KOCH Birgitt 74 LG-RUPERTIWINKEL 27:11.97
2 115 JAKUSCH Natascha 69 ATSV TERNITZ 31:19.57
3 106 MOSER Elisabeth 70 LC-0OBERPINZGAU 33:54.07
4 109 JUEN Beatrix 70 PSV-TIROL CN-284 34:48.42
5 112 SCHIESTL Claudia 72 KOBSSEN CN-285 36:03.86
6 113 SEISENBACHER Daniela 69 KBSSEN CN-286 36:44.74
7 107 LECHNER Michaela 82 LSV-KITZBUHEL 37:24.72
Damen W 30
1 118 KROISS Margarate 66 ASV SALZBURG 30:05.55
2 105 RAUCHENZAUNER Christin 58 LG-ATTERGAU 30:38.67
3 114 WALCH Elke 64 LSV 90 KITZBUHEL 31:45.40
4 116 JUNGER Anna 64 NURDORF 33:27.08
5 119 GASSNER Iris 59 SG BAD SCHONBORN 38:36.02
6 103 ENNINGER Steffi 64 LG-RUPERTIWINKEL . 39:36.29
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& w INT .

OFFIZIELLE RANGLISTE

HAUNSBERGL._AUF

RNG STN
1 110
2 108
1 117
2 111
3 120
4 101
5 121
1 52
2 35l
3 11
4 74
S 40
6 42
Z 56
8 79
9 4

e 19
11 24
12 89
18 73
1 70
2 2
3 3
4 12
5 30
6 75
7 7
8 46
9 B9
10 67
11 9
12 21
13 65
14 6
15 68
16 71
17 22
18 66
19 62

TEILNEHMER
Damen W 40
EMBERGER Maria
HERMANN Maria

Damen W 50
TWERASER Erika
PUSCHNER Edith
KOLLOCH Gerda
SPAUN Renate
KR&A&MER Anita

Herren M 20

LECKI Walter
MILLINGGER Wolfgang
FOIDL Franz

LETTNER Gerhard
BRORVNIK Thomas
GASSELSBERGER Gerhard
SCHWARZ Bernhard
JUNGER Horst
AINBERGER Matthias
FROHLICH Heinz

ELLMER Heinz
SCHWARZENBACHER Herber
SCHAUER Johann

Herren M 30

HABISON Gerald
WORNDL Gerhard
RESCH Hubert
SCHMUTZER Franz
KNAPP Albin

RAUSCH Franz

RAUSCH Johann
LOTTERMOSER Franz
SEIDL Walter
GRASMUGG Gunter
RAUSCH Walter
RAUCHENZAUNER Josef
PFURTSCHELLER Gerhard
ANGERER Alois
GERHART Klaus
STOCKMAIER Anton
SCHMUTZLER Gerhard
STROBL Martin
WEILAND Sepp

54
48

a4
38
42
31
45

67
67
73
69
71

69
69
Vi
70
&7
73
75

65
65
64
65
o7
61
o9
b6
63
65
62
57
63
58
65
60
57
62
62
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LG-PLETZER HOPFGARTE

UKJ-WIEN CN-13
ALC WELS CN-201
SC AINRING

5C PRINZ EUGEN
L.G-ATTERGAU CN-260

SC PRINZ EUGEN

ULU SCHLIERBACH
SC-MAISHOFEN CN-288
SC-LEOGANG

LC FLACHGAU

SALCO POWER-TEAM VBG
HALLEIN
LC-FLACHGAU
SV NUBDORF
THALGAU
UNION-MONDSEE
RADSTADT

5C NURDORF

CN-21

LSV 90 KITZBUHEL
LC-FLACHGAU
LC-DBERPINZGAU CN-64
SC-LEQOGANG

SV-RAIKA VOLDERS

NUBDORF

STLVELT
LSV-KITZBUHEL CN-79
URC BIKE STORE
JU-NUBDORF
LG-ATTERGAU EN-275
HULLY-GULLY-NEUSTIFT
L. C—-OBERPINZGAUCN-294
LG ATTERGAU

LC FLACHGAU
ASV-5ALZBURG

URC BIKE STORE

USV WEIRBACH

LAUFZEIT
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S . INT. HAUNSBERGL.AUF

OFFIZIELLE RANGLISTE

RNG STNTEILNEHMER LAUFZEIT
20 88 BREITENTHALER Rudolf 60 ——— 28:31.26
21 69 EDTMAYER Josef 65 TSU INNERSCHWAND 28:35.84
22 78 KEISEDER Karl 63 SV NURDORF 28:36.98
23 86 GAISBAUER Raimund 65 TRI ARBO BURMOOS 28:39.52
24 10 TRUPKQOVIC aAnton 62 LT-SALZACHTREFF 29:10.63
25 63 PREINDL Kurt 65 USV WEIRBACH 29:12.10
26 85 RESCH Manfred 62 USC-FAISTENAU 29:15.65
27 81 HUFNAGL Kuno 60 TAEK-WONDO OBERNDORF 29:18.33
28 54 FLADER Manfred 65 PSV-TIROL 29:18.89
29 72 FLUNGER Reinhold 58 SK RAIKA ZIRL 29:21.04
30 48 HOHENEGGER Gunther 63 NATURAL FITNESS WALS 30:04.28
31 60 ROGL Hartwig 58 TUN SEEKIRCHEN 33:46.80
32 59 WIMMER Anton 63 NUPBDORF 33:58.44
33 82 VOGL Reinhold 60 TAEK-WONDO OBERNDORF 35:54.87

Herren M 40
1 20 FLUNGER Peter 54 SC-ZIERL CN-5 24:24 .75
2 43 HOLLER Peter 52 WSV-DORFGASTEIN 25:05.15
3 49 BAUHOFER Richard 56 LS-SPORT 0SSI CN-292 25:41.79
4 17 WIMMER Engelbert 49 LG~RUPERTIWINKEL 26:05.56
5 33 MILEKIC Nenad 5S4 LSV-KITZBUHEL CN-213 - 26:48.95
6 18 AICHER Franz 49 SC-EISENARZT 27:59.88
7 57 EMBERGER Josef 50 LG-PLETZER HOPFGARTE 28:04.64
8 55 LICHTENBERGER Josef 47 LC-FLACHGAU 28:22.26
9 16 WIMMER Jaosef 48 LG-RUPERTIWINKEL 29:03.84
10 87 HERBERTSHUBER Martin 52 ASV SALZBURG 29:08.21
11 8 SUOLDNER Alois 48 TG-SALZACHTAL 29:59.16
12 32 WALLNER Hans-peter 49 LSV-KITZBUHEL CN-302: 30:29.80
13 35 HAIN Georg 48 LSV-KITZBUHEL CN-83 31:34.64
14 76 NOTHEGGER Thomas 55 AV KOSSEN 31:54.75
15 80 STRASSER Herbert 56 8V NURBDORF 32:01.45
Herren M 50
1 14 HOLZL Willi 39 SG-SCHONAU 26:12.79
2 64 MBSTL Anton 42 GRAZ CN-282 26:35,25
3 36 DORNAUER Joahnn 45 LSV-KITZBUHEL CN-303 27:10.06
4 15 FAGERER Hermann 43 LG~RUPERTIWINKEL 27:16.89
5 5 LERCHL Erwin 46 | _.C-OBERPINZGAU CN-33 27:25.65
6 34 OBERHOFER Ferdinand a4 LSV-KITZBUHEL CN-80 27:31.47
7 31 HENDLER Sepp 37 SV-RAIKA VOLDERS 28:07.71
8 61 GRIESEBNER Herbert 45 ——= 28:56.42
9 41 NEUMANN Walter 45 ASV~-SALZBURG 29:53.46
10 77 TWERASER Arnold 39 ALC WELS CN-316 32:09.62
11 47 KOHLMAYER Hermann 43 SALZBURG 33:17.64
12 83 GRUNWALD Franz 38 ASV SALZBURG 34:40.11
13 58 KULISZ Bernhard 42 K8V SIEMENS 38:05.14
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S . INT. HAaUNSBERGLAUF

OFFIZIELLE RANGLISTE

RNG STNTEILNEHMHMER

Herren M 60
27 FRANKE Gerhard
44 OBERAUER Michael
37 PUCKL Franz
45 FLASCH Franz
23 STROBL Erich
13 GRUNDNER Rupert

CUEREWNRP

Herren M 70
1 50 HONIG Paul

34
27
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28
31
35

22

VFL-WALDKBG. CN-215
WAGRAIN
LSV-KITZBUHEL CN-1
KLEINARL

TARZAN

SC-LEOGANG

SC INZELL

Rennleitner

Schwarz Bernhard
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